DATA SHEET
New data 2008 Sep 01
 FERROXCUBE
TX78/49/16
Alloy powder toroids
2008 Sep 01 1881
Ferroxcube
Alloy powder toroids TX78/49/16

48.7 ± 0.5
Fig.1  TX78/49/16 ring core.
Dimensions in mm.
Ring core data
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µi
B (mT) at CORE LOSS (W) at
TYPE NUMBERH = 100 kA/m;
f = 10 kHz;
T = 25 °C
f = 100 kHz;
= 100 mT;
T = 25 °C
MPP 20 ± 8 % 14 ≥ 640 68.0 TX78/16-M2-A20
37 ± 8 % 26 ≥ 700 54.4 TX78/16-M2-A37
85 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 760 34.0 TX78/16-M2-A85
178 ± 8 % 125 ≥ 800 34.0 TX78/16-M2-A178
Sendust 37 ± 8 % 26 ≥ 1000 72.5 TX78/16-S7-A37
85 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 1030 38.7 TX78/16-S7-A85
High-Flux 20 ± 8 % 14 ≥ 890 113 TX78/16-H2-A20
37 ± 8 % 26 ≥ 980 90.6 TX78/16-H2-A37
85 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 1280 81.5 TX78/16-H2-A85
178 ± 8 % 125 ≥ 1370 90.6 TX78/16-H2-A178
B̂
2008 Sep 01 1882
Ferroxcube
Alloy powder toroids TX78/49/16